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Academic Faculty Staff

Who are qualified for teaching postgraduate level

School /Unit

Public Health

Nursing and Midwifery
Medicine

Allied Medical Sciences
Rehabilitation

Pharmacy

Dentistry

Advanced Medical Technologies
Health Management & Information Sciences
Research Institutions

Other

Total
[11010402]- Last updated on January, 2013

Academic year (2011-2012)

Academic Rank

Professor Professor

798
21
24
18
71
16
16
43
23

1095

415
16
7
25
34
9
13
6

584
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Total Number
142

1400
39
36
67
113
17
25
60
30

1955



